
OIL AND GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
PO Box 171
Oklahoma City, OK  73101
405-521-2331
ogadmin@occ.ok.gov

CONFIDENTIAL FILING OF ELECTRIC LOGS
OAC 165:10-3-26 (e)(2)

API NO.
WELL NAME/NO.
SEC TWP RANGE
LOCATION 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4
COUNTY

FT NORTH OF SOUTH LINE OF 1-4 SECTION
FT EAST OF WEST LINE OF 1-4 SECTION

OPERATOR OTC/OCC OPERATOR NO.
ADDRESS PHONE
CITY STATE ZIP

To be held confidential, logs and completed form must be submitted within 60 days from the date that the last formation evaluation 
type wireline log was run or 60 days from the date of completion of the well, whichever is earlier.

1. DATE LAST WAS RUN DURING INITIAL COMPLETION:
2. SIXTY (60 DAYS FROM THE ABOVE DATE IS:
3. ONE YEAR FROM THE DATE LAST LOG RUN (ITEM 1):

I the undersigned direct that the attached logs be help unopened until the ____day of  ________, _____, this being a period of one (1) year 
from the date of the final log run.

__________________________________
Signature

__________________________________
Name & Title (Typed or Printed)

Type(s) of log(s) enclosed

Surface Hole Location 
640 Acres
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FORM 1002B

F33
Line

F33
Line


	Name  Title Typed or Printed: 
	API NO: 
	WELL NAME/NO: 
	SEC: 
	TWN: 
	RANGE: 
	1/4: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 



	FT1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	OPERATOR: 
	OP NO: 
	OP ADDRESS: 
	PHONE NO: 
	CITY: 
	STATE: 
	ZIP: 
	DATE 1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	DAY: 
	MONTH: 
	YEAR: 
	TYPE OF LOG: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Check Box22: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off


	Check Box23: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off


	Check Box24: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off


	Check Box25: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off




